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AGRI-TECH

Hall 1

Registration

Plenary session: Policy
perspectives on a Sustainable
future for Agriculture

Industry presentation

Panelist felicitation and session
close

Session 2: The future of food
security

Industry presentation

Panelist felicitation and session
close

LUNCH

Session 3: Agriculture and
sustainability

Industry presentation: Renewable
energy driving farm sustainability
and profitability

Panelist felicitation and session
close

Session 4: How Agritech Can
Mitigate the Impact of Extreme
Weather Events

Industry presentation: Innovative
farming best practices to address
cliimate change challenges

Panelist felicitation and session
close

International
Agritech

January 10-11, 2025

Yashobhoomi, Dwarka, New Delhi

Day 1- January 10, 2025

9:30-10:00 am
10:00-11:30 am

11:30-11:55am
11:55-12:00
noon
12:00-12:50 pm

1:00-1:25 pm
1:25 pm-1:30 pm

1:30-2:00 pm
2:00-2:50 pm

2:50-3:15 pm

3:15-3:20 pm

3:20 pm to 4:10
pm

4:10-4:35 pm

4:35-4:45 pm

Hall 2

Session 2A: Pre-harvesting
technologies for sustainability

Industry presentation
Panelist felicitation and session close

Session 3A: Innovations in harvesting
for farmer prosperity

Industry presentation: Renewable
energy driving farm sustainability and
profitability

Panelist felicitation and session close

Session 4A: Post harvest technologies
for prevention of crop loss.

Industry presentation: Innovative
farming best practices to address
cliimate change challenges

Panelist felicitation, vote of thanks and
session close

12:00-12:50 pm

1:00-1:25 pm
1:25 pm-1:30 pm

2:00-2:50 pm

2:50-3:15 pm

3:15-3:20 pm
3:20 pm to 4:10

pm
4:10-4:35 pm

4:35-4:45 pm




Hall 1

Session 5: Digitisation and Al in
agriculture

Industry presentation

Panelist felicitation and session close

Session 6: Future-Ready Aquaculture:

Innovations Shaping Sustainable
Seafood

Industry presentation

Panelist felicitation and session close

Session 7: White revolution 4.0:
Transforming Dairy farming

LUNCH
Industry presentation
Panelist felicitation and session close

Session 8: Technology-Driven Market
Linkages for Enhanced Profitability
and Reach

Audience Q&A, panelist felicitation
and session close

Industry presentation
Panelist felicitation and session close

Day 2- January 11, 2025

10:00-10:50 am

10:50-11:15
am

11:15-11:20 am

11:20 am-
12:10 pm

12:10-12:35
pm
12:35-12:40 pm
12:40-1:30 pm

1:30-2:00 pm
2:00-2:25 pm
2:25-2:30 pm
2:30-3:10 pm

3:10-3:20 pm

3:20-3:45 pm
3:45-3:50 pm

Hall 2

Session 7A: Sustainable Practices in
Poultry Farming

Industry presentation
Panelist felicitation and session close

Session 8A: India's agri-finance
landscape: A trillion dollar
opportunity

Audience Q&A, panelist felicitation
and session close

Industry presentation
Panelist felicitation and session close

12:40-1:30 pm

2:00-2:25 pm
2:25-2:30 pm
2:30-3:10 pm

3:10-3:20 pm

1:00-1:25 pm
1:25-1:30 pm



